
May Be Shipped By 
A Small Package Carrier

Legs

f u r n i t u r e
|  gatewayo�icefurniture.com800.815.1224



May Be Shipped By 
A Small Package Carrier

In-Stock Paint Finish

Dimensions SKU List Price

5CLEGS22G 10 lbs
12 lbs
11 lbs
13 lbs
15 lbs
17 lbs
20 lbs
5 lbs
7 lbs
16 lbs
10 lbs
12 lbs
11 lbs

17 lbs
25 lbs

$266
5CLEGS28G $328
5HLEGS16G $243
5HLEGS22G $237

C Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 27.7
C Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 27.7
H Leg 16" for 18" deep worksurfaces 27.7
H Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 27.7

5HLEGS28G $237H Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 27.7

Weight

5HLEGSB22G $271
5HLEGSB28G $237
5PLEGS2G $200
5PLEGSB2G $200

H Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 40.7
H Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 40.7
Post Leg 27.75"H
Post Leg 40.75"H (Bar Height)

5TLEGS16G $243T Leg 16" for 18" deep worksurfaces 27.7
5TLEGS22G $266
5TLEGS28G $328
5XLEGS18G $237

T Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 27.7
T Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 27.7
X Leg 18" for 20"- 24" worksurfaces

5XLEGS28G $402X Leg 28" for 30"- 36" worksurfaces
5XLEGS40G $428X Leg 40" for 42"- 48" worksurfaces

Product

273/4”H x 47/8”W x 2115/16”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 2715/16”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 16”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 22”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 28”D 
403/4”H x 47/8”W x 22”D 
403/4”H x 47/8”W x 28”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 6”D 
403/4”H x 47/8”W x 6”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 1515/16”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 2115/16”D 
273/4”H x 47/8”W x 2715/16”D 
27”H x 20”W x 20”D 
27”H x 30”W x 30”D 
27”H x 40”W x 40”D 

Designer Grey
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