



## **In-Stock Paint Finish**



Designer Grey

May Be Shipped By A Small Package Carrier





Product	Dimensions	SKU	Weight	List Price
C Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 21 <sup>15/16</sup> "D	5CLEGS22G	10 lbs	\$266
C Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 27 <sup>15/16</sup> "D	5CLEGS28G	12 lbs	\$328
H Leg 16" for 18" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 16"D	5HLEGS16G	11 lbs	\$243
H Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 22"D	5HLEGS22G	13 lbs	\$237
H Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 28"D	5HLEGS28G	15 lbs	\$237
H Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 40.7	40 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 22"D	5HLEGSB22G	17 lbs	\$271
H Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 40.7	40 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 28"D	5HLEGSB28G	20 lbs	\$237
Post Leg 27.75"H	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 6"D	5PLEGS2G	5 lbs	\$200
Post Leg 40.75"H (Bar Height)	40 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 6"D	5PLEGSB2G	7 lbs	\$200
T Leg 16" for 18" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 15 <sup>15/16</sup> "D	5TLEGS16G	16 lbs	\$243
T Leg 22" for 24" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 21 <sup>15/16</sup> "D	5TLEGS22G	10 lbs	\$266
T Leg 28" for 30" deep worksurfaces 27.7	27 <sup>3/4</sup> "H x 4 <sup>7/8</sup> "W x 27 <sup>15/16</sup> "D	5TLEGS28G	12 lbs	\$328
X Leg 18" for 20" – 24" worksurfaces	27"H x 20"W x 20"D	5XLEGS18G	11 lbs	\$237
X Leg 28" for 30" – 36" worksurfaces	27"H x 30"W x 30"D	5XLEGS28G	17 lbs	\$402
X Leg 40" for 42" – 48" worksurfaces	27"H x 40"W x 40"D	5XLEGS40G	25 lbs	\$428